SSC/SDMC
AGENDA
November 9, 2015
4:00-6:00 PM

Stage Conference Room

O~NO U WN B

OUTCOMES

. Update from Dept. Chairs re: homework issue 88
. Update on progress from Orientation Day Ad Hoc

. Report from Admin on Attendance and Classrooim@&te Issue Concerns
. Update on progress of Collab 2 groups

. Update on SBAC

. Report on district requirements for summer negdi
. Report from IVP

. Agenda items for 11/23/15 meeting

4:00-4:10

4:10-4:20

4:20-4:35

4:35-4:50

4:50-5:05

5:05-5:20

5:20-5:25

5:25-5:35

5:35-5:45

5:45-5:55

Open Forum

Approve the minutes from the 10/26/1%nmg. Approve today’s agenda.

Report from Dept. Chairs regarding homework issog SSR

Orientation Day Ad Hoc

Classroom Climate and Attendance Issus&m

Collab 2 Update

SBAC

Big Read — Dist. Requirements
IVP Corner

Agenda items for 11/23/15 meeting.

Consent Calendar

I ssue/Concern/ Process Group Placement

Initiator/Date Received

Food: David Shannon and Matt Sahagun




