SSC/SDMC AGENDA

November 9, 2015 4:00-6:00 PM

Stage Conference Room

OUTCOMES

- 1. Update from Dept. Chairs re: homework issue and SSR
- 2. Update on progress from Orientation Day Ad Hoc
- 3. Report from Admin on Attendance and Classroom Climate Issue Concerns
- 4. Update on progress of Collab 2 groups
- 5. Update on SBAC
- 6. Report on district requirements for summer reading
- 7. Report from IVP
- 8. Agenda items for 11/23/15 meeting

4:00-4:10	Open Forum
4:10-4:20	Approve the minutes from the 10/26/15 meeting. Approve today's agenda.
4:20-4:35	Report from Dept. Chairs regarding homework issue and SSR
4:35-4:50	Orientation Day Ad Hoc
4:50-5:05	Classroom Climate and Attendance Issue/Concern
5:05-5:20	Collab 2 Update
5:20-5:25	SBAC
5:25-5:35	Big Read – Dist. Requirements
5:35-5:45	IVP Corner
5:45-5:55	Agenda items for 11/23/15 meeting.

Consent Calendar

Issue/Concern/	Process Group Placement	Initiator/Date Received

Food: David Shannon and Matt Sahagun